Datum

Mandag 18/9

Tisdag 19/9

Onsdag 20/9
Torsdag 21/9

Fredag 22/9

Lérdag 23/9

Loérdag 23/9

Loérdag 23/9

Séndag 24/9

Séndag 24/9

Séndag 24/9

Tisdag 22/11 kiosk 1
Tisdag 22/11 kiosk 2
Tisdag 22/11 kiosk 3
Torsdag 23/11
Lordag 25/11

Soéndag 26/11 kiosk 1
Sondag 26/11 kiosk 2
Séndag 26/11 kiosk 3
Mandag 4/3

Tisdag 5/3

Onsdag 6/3

Torsdag 7/3

Fredag 8/3

Loérdag 9/3

Séndag 10/3

Tid
17.00-20.30
17.00-20.30
17.00-20.30
17.00-20.30
17.00-20.30
8.00-12.05
11.55-16.05
15.55-20.30
8.00-12.05
11.55-15.05
14.55-18.00
17.30-ca 20.30
17.30-ca 20.30
17.30-ca 20.30
19.00-21.007?
15.00-18.007?
17.30-ca 20.30
17.30-ca 20.30
17.30-ca 20.30

Ansvarig 1

Vega Lidbom

Alicia Frithiof
Amelie Spiegelberg
Emma Karlsson
Maja Féltas

Hilma Rosengren
Lilja och Tove Grtz
Stella Hoffman
Ellen Josefsson
Ellen Josefsson
Adina Laven
Minnah Alsaegh
Alicia Frithiof

Vega Lidbom
Leona P

Sigrid Westerberg
Sally Hallsten

Vega Lidbom

Lamiah-Taliah Padovic

Ansvarig 2

Ellen Josefsson
Minnah Alsaegh

Ammara och Kaela Gumucio

Lamiah-Taliah Padovic
Lilja och Tove Grtz

Ammara och Kaela Gumucio

Noomi Sahlberg

Alva Boman

Alma Andersson

Fuzi G6thberg

Alma Andersson

Ylva Zall

Karen, Sigrun och Diana
Amelie Spiegelberg

J18

19:30

J20

16:00



